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[Permit number

AB-13-12-1851

{AB-19-08-4797
AB-20-05-6374

BL-08-05-1388
BL-19-09-4590

BL-20-05-6377

ICE-13-12-1608
'CE-13-12-2587

‘CE-14-01-1764

\CE-14-04-3180
'CE-14-04-3198
CE-14-04-327]

ICE-15-07-6154
'CE-15-08-4022
CE-17-02-0742
CE-17-04-2154
(CE-17-05-1607
CE-17-05-2258
‘CE-13-02-1684
‘CE-19-07-4933
IME-19-05-6035

Permit type code

ab020

ab020
ab019

bl137
b1392

bI200

cel00
cel00

ce040

cel00
cel00
celGo
ce040
ce040
'ce500
lces00
'ces500
ce500
ce040
ce500
meb09

Permit Browse
CITV AR FADAL CARIERQ

IPermit type name
BOA COMPLETE {LESS THAN $75,000)

'BOA COMPLETE (LESS THAN $75,000)
RESIDENTIAL COLOR PALETTE REVIEW

DRIVEWAY/WALKWAY
DOOR/GARAGE DOOR/SHUTTER/WINDOW

'MISCELLANEOUS WORK

\CODE ENF WARNING PROCESS
CODE ENF WARNING PROCESS

[CODE ENF TICKET PROCESS - NO RUNNING FINE

CODE ENF WARNING PROCESS

CODE ENF WARNING PROCESS

'CODE ENF WARNING PROCESS

'CODE ENF TICKET PROCESS - NO RUNNING FINE
CODE ENF TICKET PROCESS - NO RUNNING FINE
CODE ENF LIEN SEARCH

‘CODE ENF LIEN SEARCH

CODE ENF LIEN SEARCH

CODE ENF LIEN SEARCH

‘CODE ENF TICKET PROCESS - NO RUNNING FINE
CODE ENF LIEN SEARCH

”_Z ECH COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK

T.E! 23

Page:

{Permit description

BM Z091-T0 APRIL PINK SHUTTERS AND TRIM WHITE £2.400

RESIDENTIAL *INSTALL ALUMINUM IMPACT WINDOWS (i12) &
DOORS (2)- WHITE FRAME' CLEAR GLASS $12.500

RESIDENTIAL *PRESSLURE CLEAN & PAINT *PRE APPROVED
COLOR -WALLS: SW 6000 SNOWFALL WHITE $14000

CONCRETE DRIVEWAY $1,950

'‘RESIDENTIAL *INSTALL ALUMINUM IMPACT WINDOWS (12) &
DOORS (2)- WHITE FRAME/ CLEAR GLASS $12,500

* AFTER THE FACT* FILL AND RETILE FRONT PORCH (NO
CHANGE TO SHAPE OR SIZE) 31,000

CLO NOTICE POSTED

'WT16433 SEC 54-149 CITY CODE (CLO)
GARBAGE CAN IN FRONT YARD

xxx CANCEL xxxxT55221 - TENANT APPROACHED OFFICER JUST
AS WHEN TICKET WAS FINISHED BEING WRITTEN. HE TRAVELS
ALOT AND DID NOT LUINDERSTAND WHERET O PLACE
CONTAINER, OFFICER SHOWED TENANT WHERE CONTAINER
SHOULD BE PLACED AS WELL AS TO OWNER.

SEC 54-149 CITY CODE (CLO)

GARBAGE CAN IN FRONT YARD NOT SCREENED FROM STREET
VIEW WARNING ISSUED 12/17/13

1311589 - SHD - INSPECT - FAIL
1311592 - MIN - INSPECT - OK

1311623 - EXT - POSTED NOV

GOVQA CE258700

GOVQA - CE258700

LIEN SEARCH

LIEN SEARCH

LIEN SEARCH

LIEN SEARCH

GovQA Ticket - CE274238/T57695

LIEN SEARCH

EXACT AC CHANGE OUT (2 TONS/ 5 KW} $2.500
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IPermit Address

4916 WASHINGTON DR

4916 WASHINGTON DR
4916 WASHINGTON DR

4916 WASHINGTON DR
4916 WASHINGTON DR

4916 WASHINGTON DR

4916 WASHINGTON DR
4916 WASHINGTON DR

4916 WASHINGTON DR

4916 WASHINGTON DR
4916 WASHINGTON DR
4916 WASHINGTON DR
4916 WASHINGTON DR
4916 WASHINGTON DR
4916 WASHINGTON DR
4916 WASHINGTON DR
4916 WASHINGTON DR
4916 WASHINGTON DR
4916 WASHINGTON DR
4916 WASHINGTON DR
4916 WASHINGTON DR

Customer Number

004354

046180
044834

000760
046180

044834

‘030090
1030250

030250

000008
000008
000008
037375
037375
015169
014220
013440
1042605
044834
013574
048999

Permit Browse

CITV NE NP AL AR EQ

Customer First Name

GARY
GARY

Customer Last Name

LILLIE M TERRELL

BEST HOME PROTECTION WINDOW
KENDALE LAKES HS LLC

MOSLEY PAVING
BEST HOME PROTECTION WINDOW

KENDALE LAKES JJS LLC

GARY MENK
GARRY MENK

GARRY MENK

UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
MENK
MENK

'CMR EXPRESS
'CMR EXPRESS INC
'RELIABLE LIEN SEARCH INC

RELIABLE LIEN SEARCH

'KENDALE LAKES JIS LLC
'FLORIDA LIEN SEARCH INC.

AVIV AIR CONDITIONING INC

‘Application datg

12/5/2013

8/6/2019

5/11/2020

5/27/2008
92712019

5/11/2020

127212013
12/17/2013

1/6/2014

4/21/2014
4/21/2014
4/22/2014
1312015
8/3/2015
201372017
4/20/2017
5/1172017
512312017
2/2/2018
71572019
53112019

Issue date

Approval state

12/6/2013

8/6/2019

5/11/2020

6/2/2008
10/22/2019

6/26/2020

12/2/2013
12/17/2013

4/21/2014
4/22/2014
4/22/2014

5/23/2017
2/16/2017
4/21/2017
5/16/2017
5/30/2017
2/512018

7/26/2019
/2212019

final

final
issued

final

final
,_w_cu work

final

final

canceled

_n__m_
final
final
canceled
final
final
final
final
final
'final
final

= = !
final
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{Permit number Permit type code m___ﬁ.:_ma type name w_uﬂ.a: description |

1UP-19-05-6036 upt0o UPFRONT FEE - THIS IS NOT A PERMIT "~ UPFRONT FEE FOR ME-19-05-6035*** EXACT AC CHANGE OUT (2 |
TONS/ 5 KW) $2,500

ZN-13-12-1872 7n026 T:zq / RESURFACE FL | CLEAN #*RESIDENTIAL PAINT AND PRESSURE CLEAN MAIN COLOR: |

_ ‘BM 2091-70 APRILPINK SHUTTERS AND TRIM WHITE $2400 |

Page: 3



Permit Browse Page: 4

1/13/2021 9:34 AM

e i _PITV.AR PMNDAL CCARLER —

Wn::: Address ) W....m.oBa.. Number ‘Customer First Name = m0=m8_.=9. Last Name ".ru_u:om:c: am:m Issue date “>vv3<m_ state

i i & e e n L H i e = | |

4916 WASHINGTON DR 048999 'AVIV AIR CONDITIONING INC 53172019 5/31/2019  final

| | |
[ 1 N B T —— | =

4916 WASHINGTON DR 004354 LILLIE M TERRELL 12/6/2013 12/6/2013  final
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